Daten Fahrtrainings 2025
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Januar

Gruppe

MWD-Abend Alle

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

August

Theorie Neue MWD
1.1 Kleinfahrzeuge

1.1 Grossfahrtraining
1.1 Hubretter

1.2 Kleinfahrzeuge
1.2 Grossfahrtraining
1.3 Grossfahrtraining
1.3 Kleinfahrzeuge
1.2 Hubretter

1.3 Hubretter
1.4 Hubretter
2.1 Grossfahrtraining

1.5 Hubretter
2.1 Hubretter
2.2 Hubretter
2.2 Grossfahrtraining
1 Kurs MWD gross
2.3 Hubretter
2 Kurs MWD gross
2.3 Grossfahrtraining

2.4 Hubretter
2.5 Hubretter
3 Kurs MWD gross

3.1 Grossfahrtraining
3.1 Hubretter

September

2.1 Kleinfahrzeuge
3.2 Grossfahrtraining
3.2 Hubretter

2.2 Kleinfahrzeuge
2.3 Kleinfahrzeuge
3.3 Grossfahrtraining
4.1 Grossfahrtraining
3.3 Hubretter

Oktober

4.2 Grossfahrtraining
3.4 Hubretter

Tag

Freitag

Donnerstag

Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Mittwoch
Montag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Dienstag
Samstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Freitag
Samstag

Montag
Freitag

Montag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Datum

10.01.2025

bilateral
20.02.2025

10.03.2025
18.03.2025
20.03.2025
21.03.2025
25.03.2025
27.03.2025
31.03.2025

09.04.2025
10.04.2025
29.04.2025

01.05.2025
07.05.2025
12.05.2025
15.05.2025
17.05.2025
20.05.2025
24.06.2025
27.05.2025

10.06.2025
13.06.2025
28.06.2025

18.08.2025
22.08.2025

01.09.2025
03.09.2025
04.09.2025
05.09.2025
15.09.2025
16.09.2025
18.09.2025
22.09.2025

02.10.2025
22.10.2025



37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44

4.3 Grossfahrtraining

3.5 Hubretter
November

5.1 Grossfahrtraining

5.2 Grossfahrtraining

5.3 Grossfahrtraining

1 MWD-Kader
GVZG Betzholz PW
GVZG Betzholz LKW

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Montag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Freitag

Samstag
Freitag

23.10.2025
30.10.2025

03.11.2025
05.11.2025
12.11.2025
21.11.2025

24.05.2025
29.08.2025



